Plastic telescopic tube for use in the
GuardianWeld™ system.
On request this tube is also available in tapered (ASTL)
edition. This product only applies to the harder types of
insulation.
Approvals
•	 Sintef technical approval 2516
•	 ETA approval 08/0285
•	 FM approval ID-Nr.3034551
•	 FM approval ID-Nr.3060559
GWT FM APPROVAL
Size (diameter)
Ø 23 mm
Material
Modified PA
Length
From 20 to 730 mm
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1411935 GWT-060, 23 X 060mm 500
1411936 GWT-080, 23 X 080mm 500
1411939 GWT-120, 23 X 120mm 500
1411940 GWT-150, 23 X 150mm 500
1411941 GWT-180, 23 X 180mm 500
1411940 GWT-150, 23 X 150mm 500
1411946 GWT-330, 23 X 330mm 500
Associated products
Products
GuardianWeld™
High-tech robust induction tool
Fastening independent of
membrane joints.
GWSP 80
Metalic coating for PVC
Groene coating for TPO
Zwarte coating for EPDM
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl